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
Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 485- 
8008 or 554-7371. 
I-1 

1/2 month free rent. 

3 blocks UO. Lots of light. $295 + 

dep., incl. utils, and kitchen use. 
Laundry avail. Sorry, no pets or 
smoking. Bell Real Estate, 688- 
2060 

2 bdrms for rent on 15th and High. 
$315 and $345/month. Take over for 
summer, begin in June. 513-2685 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
VERY NICE! 

Restored 1920's upstairs 2 bdrm du- 
plex. 1 & 1/2 ba. Part utils, paid. 
Avail, now. $895 + fee/dep. on 
lease. 579-1568. 

Brand New Remodeled! 3 bdrm, fp, 
patio, W/D, garage, yard service. 
N/P, N/S, or section 8. $900/mo., 
lease 3990 Potter 228-6162 

GREAT LOCATION! LOTS OF 
LIGHT! Cute 2 bd./1 ba. 312 E. 16th. 
$685/mo. Avail. July 1st. 1 yr. lease. 
Call 517-5253. 

Budget storage. Excellent move-in 
special near campus. Pay 2 months, 
get 3rd free. 747-5757. 

245 R00IV1IVIATES WANTED 
University boarding house. 574 E. 
14th. Great house, clean and 
upscale. 10 bdrm, 5 ba., each room 
w/ DSL. All util. incl. 744-3000 

Need 2 relaxed & responsible room- 
ies to share 6 bdrm. house on Will. 
St. $266-$289 + util. 912-5979. 

Responsible roommate needed to 
share a new, 2 bdrm. 1 ba. apt. with 
fp. Walking distance from campus. 
Must have references. Lease starts 
July 1, 2004. $435/mo. Call Heidi 
510-381-0433. 
Male to share 2 bdrm. apt. at Spenc- 
er View. Rent is $270/mo. Contact 
Eli @ 346-9073, (503) 314-4776. 

255 HOUSING WANTED 
Mature grad school couple looking 
for housing. $500 to $750/ mo. 
Need occupancy mid-June. Contact 
janbohlmann @ hotmail.com 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald .com 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Waikiki feast 
5 Church areas 

10 Sharp intake of 
breath 

14 It a Pity" 
15 French city 

known for textiles 
16 Square measure 
17 Original Stoic 
18 “The Right Stuff" 

star 
20 Roll with the 

punches 
22 Tango team 
23 Asian capital 
24 Subtle implication 
27 Crescent 
28 Pupils, e g. 
31 NASAorbiter 
33 Fruit concoction 
34 Wager 
35 Rages 
39 Shortages 
42 Rapture 
43 Trip in the bush 
44 Org of Strange 

and Couples 
45 Stenerud or 

Steen 
46 Guy's date 
47 Claim 

presumptuously 
50 Slump 
53 Converged 
55 Came to 
57 Buffoon 
58 Waterproof wool 

cloth 
62 Bloodsucker's 

way of tile 
65 Created 
66 Food on the hoof 
67 Taylor of “The 

Nanny" 
68 Nights before 
69 Cravings 
70 Uneasy feeling 
71 Transmitted 

DOWN 
1 Minnelli of 

"Cabaret" 
2 Second-hand 
3 Dancer Pavlova 
4 Paradise 
5 Gore and Capp 
6 Visualizes 
7 Last to finish 

8 “Rocket Man’ 
rocker John 

9 In position 
10 Joyous 

celebration 
11 Fight venue 
12 Mexicali mister 
13 Wild (ear 
19 Haunters 
21 Blast letters 
25 San Francisco 

height 
26 Throw away 
28 June honorees 
29 Concept 
30 Table extension 
32 Rummy 
36 Indian prince 
37 Coll entrance 

exams 
38 “Auld Lang _* 
40 Tattered cloth 
41 Outlines 
42 Ways out 
44 Going by 
48 Black gold 
49 Dwartlike 

creatures 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

50 Maudlin 
51 In the know 
52 Bridge maven 
54 Like some 

cereals 
56 Kyser and 

Medford 

59 Kevin Kline 
movie 

60 Genesis place 
61 Cozy home 
63 Writer Levin 
64 NYC opera 

house 


